SGM61451AQ/SGM61451BQ
Automotive
40V, 5A Buck Converter with 47μA IQ
SG Micro Corp
APRIL 2025 – REV. A.1
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The SGM61451xQ is a frequency programmable,

APRIL 2025 SG Micro Corp
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
SPECIFIED
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
ORDERING
NUMBER
PACKAGE
MARKING
PACKING
OPTION
SGM61451AQ
TDFN-4×4-10AL -40℃ to +125℃ SGM61451AQTHH10G/TR 0GCTHH10
XXXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SOIC-8
(Exposed Pad) -40℃ to +125℃ SGM61451AQPS8G/TR 0G8PS8
XXXXX Tape and Reel, 4000
SGM61451BQ
TDFN-4×4-10AL -40℃ to +125℃ SGM61451BQTHH10G/TR 0GKTHH10
XXXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SOIC-8
(Exposed Pad) -40℃ to +125℃ SGM61451BQPS8G/TR 0GDPS8
XXXXX Tape and Reel, 4000
MARKING INFORMATION
NOTE: XXXXX = Date Code, Trace Code and Vendor Code.
Trace Code